Calhoun Academy
CAVALIERS

2022-2023 Spring Sports Schedule

JV/Varsity Baseball

3/7 away @ Hammond 4:30/7:00

3/9 HOME Colleton Prep 4:00/6:30

3/10 HOME Branchville 6:00 (Varsity only)
3/14 away @ Dorchester 4:00/6:30*

3/15 HOME Jefferson Davis 4:00/6:30

3/17 away @ Clarendon Hall 5:00/7:00*

3/20 away @ Orangeburg Prep 4:00/6:30

3/23 HOME Dorchester 4:00/6:30*

3/28 HOME Clarendon Hall 5:00/7:00*

3/31 HOME Orangeburg Prep 4:30/7:00

4/4 away @ Andrew Jackson 5:00/7:00*

4/6 HOME St.John’s 4:00/6:30*

4/17 away @ Jefferson Davis 4:00/6:30

4/18 away @ Cathedral 5:30 (JV only)
4/21 HOME Andrew Jackson 5:00/7:00*

4/25 away @ St. John'’s 4:00/6:30*

4/27 HOME Cathedral 5:30 (JV only)
4/26 away @ Branchville 6:00 (Varsity only)

Calhoun Academy

81 Academy Rd. Saint Matthews, SC 29135

803-874-2734 calhounacademy.org



B-Team Baseball

2/27
2/28
3/2
3/7
3/8
3/13
3/14
3/21
3/22
3/27
4/3
4/5
4/17
4/20
4/24

away
away
HOME
HOME
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
HOME
away
HOME
away
away

HOME

B-Team Softball

2/28
3/7
3/8
3/13
3/16
4/5
4/6
4/24
4/28

HOME
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
away
away

HOME

@ Orangeburg Prep
@ Clarendon Hall
Clarendon Hall
Hammond

@ Wilson Hall

@ Williamsburg
Wilson Hall
Hammond
Dorchester

Laurence Manning

@ Laurence Manning
Williamsburg

@ Cathedral

@ Dorchester

@ Colleton Prep (DH)

The King's

@ Hammond

@ Lee

Lee

@ Laurence Manning
Laurence Manning

@ The King's

@ Colleton Prep

Hammond

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:00
6:00
TBA
5:00
5:00

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30



JV/Varsity Softball

2/21
2/23

HOME
HOME

Laurence Manning

Bamberg Ehrhardt

4:00/6:00

5:00 (Scrimmage)

2/25 away — SCISA Tournament in Sumter — TBA {canceled)

3/1
3/2

3/7

3/9

3/14
3/15
3/17
3/20
3/23
3/28
3/31
4/3

4/4

4/6

4/17
4/18
4/20
4/21
4/25
4/26
4/28

away
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
HOME
HOME
away
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
HOME
away
HOME
HOME

@ Wilson Hall

@ Colleton Prep

@ Hammond
Colleton Prep

@ Dorchester
Jefferson Davis

@ Clarendon Hall
Orangeburg Prep
Dorchester
Clarendon Hall
Orangeburg Prep
@ Laurence Manning
@ Andrew Jackson
St. John’s

Jefferson Davis
Cathedral (DH)
Wilson Hall
Andrew Jackson
St. John’s

Thomas Sumter

Hammond

Varsity 4:00/]V 6:00
4:00/6:00

6:00 (Varsity only)
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00*
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00
5:00/7:00
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00

5:00 (JV only)
Varsity 4:00/]V 6:00
4:00/6:00*
4:00/6:00*

5:00 (JV only)
6:00



4/18
4/24-25

Track
3/1
3/8
3/18
3/22
3/29
4/5
4/19
5/6

away
away
away
HOME
away
away
HOME
away

away

away
away
away
away
away
away

away

@ Orangeburg Prep (Orangeburg Country Club) 3:30

@ Airport H.S. (Charwood Golf Club)

@ Santee Resort- Region Match

Calhoun Hills- Region Match

@ Laurence Manning

@ Wyboo Players Course- Region Match
Airport & Orangeburg Prep (Calhoun Hills)
@ Dorchester (Santee Resort)

State Golf Tourn. (The Hackler in Conway)

Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP
Porter Gaud Meet (Charleston)
Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP

@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #1)

@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #2)

@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #3)

@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #4)

State Meet for Qualifiers

3:30
3:30*
3:30*
3:30*
3:30*
3:30
3:30
TBA

3:30
3:30
TBA
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30

Revised: 2/6/2023



