



2022-2023 Spring Sports Schedule

IV/Varsity Baseball

2/22	away	@ Branchville	5:00 (scrimmage)
2/24	away	@ OP - Tourn. vs. Edisto	4:30 (Varsity only)
2/25-3/3	away	@ OP Tournament	
2/27	away	@ Laurence Manning	5:00 (JV only)
3/2	away	@ Colleton Prep	
3/7	away	@ Hammond	4:30/7:00
3/9	HOME	Colleton Prep	4:00/6:30
3/10	HOME	Branchville	6:00 (Varsity only)
3/14	away	@ Dorchester	4:00/6:30*
3/15	HOME	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30
3/17	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*
3/20	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	4:00/6:30
3/23	HOME	Dorchester	4:00/6:30*
3/28	HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00/7:00*
3/31	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	4:30/7:00
4/4	away	@ Andrew Jackson	5:00/7:00*
4/6	HOME	St. John's	4:00/6:30*
4/17	away	@ Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:30
4/18	away	@ Cathedral	5:30 (JV only)
4/21	HOME	Andrew Jackson	5:00/7:00*
4/25	away	@ St. John's	4:00/6:30*
4/27	HOME	Cathedral	5:30 (JV only)
4/26	away	@ Branchville	6:00 (Varsity only)



<u>B-Team Baseball</u>

2/27	away	@ Orangeburg Prep	5:00
2/28	away	@ Clarendon Hall	5:00
3/2	HOME	Clarendon Hall	5:00
3/7	HOME	Hammond	5:00
3/8	away	@ Wilson Hall	5:00
3/13	away	@ Williamsburg	6:00
3/14	HOME	Wilson Hall	5:00
3/21	away	Hammond	5:00
3/22	HOME	Dorchester	5:00
3/27	HOME	Laurence Manning	5:00
4/3	away	@ Laurence Manning	4:00
4/5	HOME	Williamsburg	6:00
4/17	away	@ Cathedral	TBA
4/20	away	@ Dorchester	5:00
4/24	HOME	@ Colleton Prep (DH)	5:00

B-Team Softball

2/28	HOME	The King's	4:00
3/7	away	@ Hammond	4:30
3/8	away	@ Lee	5:00
3/13	HOME	Lee	5:00
3/16	away	@ Laurence Manning	5:00
4/5	HOME	Laurence Manning	5:00
4/6	away	@ The King's	5:00
4/24	away	@ Colleton Prep	5:00
4/28	HOME	Hammond	4:30

<u>IV/Varsity Softball</u>

2/21	HOME	Laurence Manning	4:00/6:00
2/23	HOME	Bamberg Ehrhardt	5:00 (Scrimmage)
2/25	away	SCISA Tournament in Sumter	TBA (canceled)
3/1	away	@ Wilson Hall	Varsity 4:00/JV 6:00
3/2	away	@ Colleton Prep	4:00/6:00
3/7	away	@ Hammond	6:00 (Varsity only)
3/9	HOME	Colleton Prep	4:00/6:00
3/14	away	@ Dorchester	5:00/7:00*
3/15	HOME	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:00
3/17	away	@ Clarendon Hall	4:00/6:00*
3/20	away	Orangeburg Prep	4:00/6:00
3/23	HOME	Dorchester	4:00/6:00*
3/28	HOME	Clarendon Hall	4:00/6:00*
3/31	HOME	Orangeburg Prep	4:00/6:00
4/3	away	@ Laurence Manning	5:00/7:00
4/4	away	@ Andrew Jackson	4:00/6:00*
4/6	HOME	St. John's	4:00/6:00*
4/17	away	Jefferson Davis	4:00/6:00
4/18	away	Cathedral (DH)	5:00 (JV only)
4/20	HOME	Wilson Hall	Varsity 4:00/JV 6:00
4/21	HOME	Andrew Jackson	4:00/6:00*
4/25	away	St. John's	4:00/6:00*
4/26	HOME	Thomas Sumter	5:00 (JV only)
4/28	HOME	Hammond	6:00

Ca	١f	
uu	<u>, 11</u>	

3/2	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (Orangeburg Country Club)	3:30
3/7	away	@ Airport H.S. (Charwood Golf Club)	3:30
3/14	away	@ Santee Resort- Region Match	3:30*
3/23	HOME	Calhoun Hills- Region Match	3:30*
3/28	away	@ Laurence Manning	3:30*
4/4	away	@ Wyboo Players Course- Region Match	3:30*
4/6	HOME	Airport & Orangeburg Prep (Calhoun Hills)	3:30
4/18	away	@ Dorchester (Santee Resort)	3:30
4/24-25	away	State Golf Tourn. (The Hackler in Conway)	TBA

<u>Track</u>

3/1	away	Orangeburg Prep Time Trials @ OP	3:30
3/8	away	Porter Gaud Meet (Charleston)	3:30
3/18	away	Melicue Metts Invitational @ OP	TBA
3/22	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #1)	3:30
3/29	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #2)	3:30
4/5	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #3)	3:30
4/19	away	@ Orangeburg Prep (meet #4)	3:30
5/6		State Meet for Qualifiers	

Revised: 2/6/2023